
Alternative charitable funders for faith-motivated religious education and community transformation projects                 

No Name Website/Contact Focus 

1 All Saints Educational  Trust www.aset.org.uk Grants to students and teachers in the UK 

2 
Allan & Nesta Ferguson 

Charitable Trust  

www.fergusontrust.co.uk Education, world peace and international development 

3 
Allen Lane Foundation www.allenlane.org.uk UK-wide except Greater London funding for projects 

working with people ‘unpopular in society’ 

4 
Andrews Charitable Trust www.andrewscharitabletrust.org.uk UK-based social problems 

5 
Baron Davenport’s Charity www.barondavenportscharity.org Projects 60 miles from Birmingham 

6 
Bell Foundation www.bell-foundation.org.uk Language education 

7 
Childs Charitable Trust www.childscharitabletrust.org UK and international mission 

8 
Christian Initiative Trust www.chritstianinitiativetrust.org.uk UK-based social problems 

9 
Cole Charitable Trust www.colecharitabletrust.org.uk Works in West Midlands, Kent & Cambridgeshire only  

10 
Community Foundations www.ukcommunityfoundations.org UK-wide social transformation projects 

11 
Culham St Gabriel’s Trust www.cstg.org.uk Religious Education in the UK 

12 
Douglas Turner Trust No website Tel: 01386 792014 Works in West Midlands only 

13 
Dulverton Trust www.dulverton.org National and international, youth, welfare, conservation 

and peace 

14 
Edward Cadbury Trust www.edwardcadburytrust.org.uk Mainly in Midlands 

15 
Esmee Fairbairn Foundation www.esmeefairbairn.org.uk UK social change 

16 
Gordon Cook Foundation www.gordoncook.org UK education, especially values education 

17 
Grant Foundation www.thetoyshop.com/aboutus UK only  

 

  

http://www.sfct.org.uk/the-jerusalem-trust/


No. 
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18 
Grimmitt Trust admin@grimmitt-trust.org.uk Works in West Midlands only 

19 
Henry Smith Charity www.henrysmithcharity.org.uk/ 

 

UK social inequality and economic disadvantage 

20 
Hinchley Trust  tel 0121 455 6632 

www.hinchleycharitabletrust.org.uk 

 

Religious organisations 

21 
Hockerill Educational 

Foundation  

www.hockerillfoundation.org.uk Religious Education in the UK 

22 
Jerusalem Trust www.sfct.org.uk/the-jerusalem-trust Evangelism and international relief work 

23 
John James Charitable Trust www.johnjamestrust.org Christian education, including international 

24 
Joseph Rank Trust www.ranktrust.org Capital and revenue grants to advance Christian Faith.   

25 
Keswick Hall Trust www.keswickhalltrust.org.uk Religious Education, UK and international 

26 
Laing Family Trusts www.laingfamilytrusts.org.uk Advancement of Christian faith, UK and international 

27 
Lancaster Foundation 01200 444 404  UK and international religious activities 

28 
National Churches Trust www.nationalchurchestrust.org UK church buildings 

29 Panahpur Trust www.panahpur.org UK and international social investment 

30 Porticus UK www.porticus.com Social justice in England, Scotland & Wales 

31 Robertson Trust www.therobertsontrust.org.uk UK revenue and capital funding 

32 Roughley Trust www.roughleytrust.org.uk/ Works in Birmingham only 

33 St Christopher’s Educational 
Trust 

stchristopherstrust@hotmail.co.uk 
www.churchofengland.org  

UK Christian education 

34 St Luke’s College Foundation www.st-lukes-foundation.org.uk Further Education and Religious Education in UK 

35 St Mary’s College Trust No website email: dewiwilliams@aol.com Religious Education in Wales 

36 St Peter’s Saltley Trust www.saltleytrust.org.uk Further Education and Religious Education in UK 
Midlands 
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37 Sarum St Michael 
Educational Foundation 

www.sarumstmichael.org Religious Education In Salisbury and nearby in UK 

38 Sir Halley Stewart Trust www.sirhalleystewart.org.uk UK and international social and religious projects 

39 Smith Bradbeer Trust  www.bradbeers.com  UK and international social and religious projects 

40 Souter Charitable Trust www.soutercharitabletrust.org.uk UK and international social and religious projects 

41 The 29th May 1961 Charitable 
Trust 

No website Tel: 0207 0249034 
Email: enquiries@29may1961charity.org.uk 

Mainly West Midlands 

42 The Foundation of St 
Matthias 

www.stmatthiastrust.org.uk Further Education and Religious Education  

43 Triangle Trust 1949 Fund www.triangletrust.org.uk Carers and Offenders/Ex-Offenders 

44 Vardy Foundation tel: 0191 374 4744 UK and international social and religious projects 

45 WF Southall Trust www.wfsouthalltrust.org.uk International development projects, especially if a 
Quaker link 

 NON CHRISTIAN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
FUNDERS 

 

46 GOAC www.gov.gg/overseasaid Projects in Least Developed countries 

47 JOAC www.jerseyoverseasaid.org.je Relief in developing countries 

48 IOMAC www.gov.im/about-the-
government/offices/cabinet-
office/international-development-committee/ 

Projects in less developed countries 
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